FOR CUTTING VENTILATION DUCTS IN TRUSSES
FIELDS OF USE
Cuts insulation material of any kind (glass and
rock wool, polystyrene, wood fibre, etc.) as
well as timber, chipboard and plasterboard
panels. Cutting solid timber up to a thickness
of 30 mm.
MATERIAL
Bimetal HHS M42, 8% Co.
UNIVERSAL
It conveniently cuts all insulation materials and timber from trusses or
walls.
FREEHAND USE
With a powerful hand drill, the hole cutter can be used freehand without
additional tools. Approx. 500 rpm
CODE Ø cutter TL EL pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
F2170086 85 420 300 1
F2170111 110 420 300 1
F2170130 130 420 300 1
F2170152 152 420 300 1
F2170170 170 420 300 1
F2170200 200 420 300 1
The supply includes: hexagonal connection (F2170005). Guide pin and drilling
head must be ordered separately.
CODE description A Ø TL EL pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
F2170030 guide pin with drilling head 20 470 410 1
F2170010 guide pin only 19,5 430 380 1
F3690002 drilling head only 8 - 20 70 40 1
F2170005
hexagonal connection
for HSS SW 12 hole cutter
1
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS - ACCESSORIES
HSS CUTTER
DRILL BITS AND CUTTERS  |  HSS CUTTER  |  199
F2170010
F3690002
F2170005
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)